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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 45:27:00 North
: 75:42:00 West
: 75:00:00 West
: -00:02:48 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time
:17:52:20 Hour
: 07:37:06 Hour
: 16:50:07 Hour
: 09:13:01 Hour

Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset
Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
. Shisir
: 04:18:18 Capricorn

Season

Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

10:00:12 Hour
-00:10:28 Hour

Uttarayan
Dakshin

02:03:10 Pisces

: Male

: 18/01/2026

: Sunday

: 10:03:00 Hour
: 06:04:44 Ghati
. Oftawa

: Ontario

: Canada

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord

Rasi-Lord

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni

Nadi

Varan
Vashya
Varga

Yunja

Hansak

Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Pisces - Jupiter

. Capricorn - Saturn
Naksh.-Charan ____:
Nakshatra Lord :

U Sadha - 2
Sun

: Harshan

: Naga

: Manushya
: Nakul

. Antya

: Vaishya

: Jalchar

: Mooshak
» Antya

: Bhoomi
Name Alphabet .

Bho-Bhojra
Gold - Copper
Capricorn
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Pis  02:03:10 702:02:38 P Bhad 4 25 Jup Jup Rah -
Sun Caop 04:18:18 01:01:06 USadha 3 21 Saf Sun Sat EnSign
Mon Cap 02:00:24 12:27:49 USadha 2 21 Sat  Sun  Jup NuSign
Mar C Cap 02:04:23 00:46:38 U Sadha 2 21 Sat Sun Jup Exalted
Mer C Caop 02:20:30 01:39:07 U Sadha 2 21 Sat  Sun Jup NuSign
Jup R Gem 24:46:46  00:07:53 Punrvsu 2 7 Mer Jup Mer EnSign
Ven C Caop 07:09:24 01:15:26 U Sadha 4 21 Sat  Sun Ket  FrSign
Sat Pis 03:11:56 00:05:00 P Bhad 4 25 Jup Jup Rah NuSign
Rah R Aqu 15:18:22 00:06:35 Satbisha 3 24 Sat Rah Ven FiSign
Ket R leo 15:18:22 00:06:35 P Phal 1 11 Sun Ven Ven EnSign
Ura R Tau 03:21:17 00:00:51 Krittika 3 3 Ven Sun Sat -
Nep Pis 05:35:10 00:01:18 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Saf Mer ---
Plu Cop 09:02:47 00:01:55 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ven ---
Mid Heaven Sag 04:01:18 - Moola - 19 Jup Ket Mon --
R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True
Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:22
Moon Chart
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Balance of Dasa : Sun 3 Years 7 Months 5 Days

Sun 6 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

18/01/2026
24/08/2029

24/08/2029
24/08/2039

24/08/2039
24/08/2046

24/08/2046
23/08/2064

23/08/2064
23/08/2080

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
18/01/2026
30/06/2026
12/06/2027
18/04/2028
23/08/2028
24/08/2029

Jup
Sat
Mer
Ket
Ven

Sat 19 Years

Mon 24/06/2030
Mar 23/01/2031
Rah 24/07/2032
Jup 23/11/2033
Sat  24/06/2035
Mer 23/11/2036
Ket 24/06/2037
Ven 23/02/2039
Sun 24/08/2039

Mer 17 Years

Mar 20/01/2040
Rah 07/02/2041
Jup 14/01/2042
Sat  23/02/2043
Mer 20/02/2044
Ket 18/07/2044
Ven 17/09/2045
Sun 23/01/2046
Mon 24/08/2046

Ket 7 Years

Rah 06/05/2049
Jup 30/09/2051
Sat  06/08/2054
Mer 22/02/2057
Ket 13/03/2058
Ven 12/03/2061
Sun 04/02/2062
Mon 06/08/2063
Mar 23/08/2064

Ven 20 Years

Jup 12/10/2066
Sat  24/04/2069
Mer 31/07/2071
Ket 06/07/2072
Ven 07/03/2075
Sun 24/12/2075
Mon 24/04/2077
Mar 31/03/2078
Rah 23/08/2080

Sun 6 Years

23/08/2080
24/08/2099

24/08/2099
24/08/2116

24/08/2116
25/08/2123

25/08/2123
25/08/2143

25/08/2143
00/00/0000

Sat  27/08/2083
Mer 06/05/2086
Ket 15/06/2087
Ven 15/08/2090
Sun 28/07/2091
Mon 25/02/2093
Mar 06/04/2094
Rah 10/02/2097
Jup 24/08/2099

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Mer 21/01/2102
Ket 18/01/2103
Ven 18/11/2105
Sun 24/09/2106
Mon 24/02/2108
Mar 20/02/2109
Rah 09/09/2111
Jup 15/12/2113
Sat  24/08/2116

Ket 21/01/2117
Ven 23/03/2118
Sun 29/07/2118
Mon 27/02/2119
Mar 26/07/2119
Rah 12/08/2120
Jup 19/07/2121
Sat  28/08/2122
Mer 25/08/2123

Ven 25/12/2126
Sun 25/12/2127
Mon 25/08/2129
Mar 25/10/2130
Rah 25/10/2133
Jup 25/06/2136
Sat  25/08/2139
Mer 25/06/2142
Ket 25/08/2143

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Sun3Y 7 M 1D.

Sun 13/12/2143
Mon 12/06/2144
Mar 18/10/2144
Rah 12/09/2145
Jup 19/01/2146
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for

Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

The astrological configuration af the time of your birth was Pisces
Ascendant ( Lagna ) rising with Cancer Navamsa and Pisces Dreskana in the fourth
Pad of Poorva Bhadrapada at the time or your birth. This throws you up in a
romantic light, indicating you are a person who considers the greatest pleasure of
life is to be found in the company of your lover and wine.

Giving topmost priority to romance, you prefer a partner of beauty, charm
and infellect. Love-making is your main interest in life, even more than going after
riches. In selecting your spouse, you would do well o pick one from Virgo or Cancet

group.

Your attachment to your bed partner will be so much that if the latter mixes
freely with others, you will become suspicious of both the parties. If you banish
jealously from your thoughts, you can have a very delightful domestic life, more so
as you will have lovable children.

Another area in which you will have to move with caution is in selecting
friends. Though some of them outwardly appear to be honest and sincere, inwardly
they will be planning to cheat you. Screening before cultivating friends is essential.

Endowed with a shrewd mind, you can amass wealth in business. For that
you will have to give up an easy way of life and work hard with dedication and
purpose. Since most Pisceans will be addicted to alcohol, they may invite diseases
like gastric trouble and tuberculosis. Heart froubles also cannot be ruled out. To
maintain good health, giving up liquor would be ideal; in lieu of that, cutting down
consumption is must,

Pisces being a dual sign, you are almost an enigma to others as well as 1c
yourself. Many times others are not able to understand you, as they can't make out
what you are aiming at. It is not easy for them to analyse your different moods. Now
and then you are led away by fanciful thoughts, which would be having no
relevance at all fo reality. This is where your problem lies. Since you are not at all
sure your goal, You may become indecisive and disheartened. Consequently, you
sit back and pin your faith on the promises made by others. This is one frait you
have got to set right, in which event you can be sure of a comfortable life.

The focal point behind the Pisces sign is occultism, combining mystic
thoughts and psychic pursuits. Most Pisceans are given to pursue religious tenets,
eager to be rid of humane bondage. Their ultimate aim, at least as per thei
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imagination, is to seek Moksha or salvation so that they don't have to go through
the rigorous of earthly existence all over again.

You have got to bear in mind that whatever profession you pursue, hard
work alone will pay dividends in your case. For you, the ideal job will be that of an
administrative officer in a government department.

Three days of the week - Monday, Thursday and Tuesday are highly
favourable to you. Sunday is average. The other three are not too good.

Your lucky numbers are 1, 3, 4 and 9, while the unlucky one is 8.

Red, rose, orange and yellow are ideal for you, whereas green, cream
and white will help in your partner's prosperity. Come what may, don't take to blue.
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